
 

INVITATION FOR NEW PREMISES AT SPEEDWELL PART PLOT, RAJKOT 

 

 Dear Sir/Madam, 

 With reference to our mail dated 2nd Aug 2024 , we request to kindly extend the date till 20th 
Aug 2024 for inviting more bidders for the aforesaid purpose. 

We attach herewith PDF copy of tender documents (Technical Bid) for HIRING OF 
PREMISES FOR SBI SPEEDWELL PARTY PLOT BRANCH AT RAJKOT, GUJARAT for uploading 
on Bank's web-site from 02.08.2024 to 20.08.2024 till 15:00 noon. 

 

Tender Id/Ref 
No./NIT No. 

Circle Start 
Date 

End 
Date 

BID 
OPENING 

DATE 

Tender Caption/Name/ Subject 

AHM/RAO-
1/P&E/2024-
25/004 

LHO, 
AHMEDABAD 

02-AUG-
2024 
12:00 
PM 

20-AUG-
2024 
15:00 
PM 

20-AUG-
2024 15:30 
PM 

INVITATION OF OFFERS FOR 
HIRING OF PREMISES FOR SBI 
SPEEDWELL PARTY PLOT 
BRANCH AT RAJKOT, GUJARAT 

 

 
 
 
 

REVISED SCHEDULE OF EVENTS:   

Event Date Time 

1. Submission of the Tender by the Bidder, on or 

before 
20/08/2024 15:00 hrs 

2.   Date and Time of Opening of Online Price-Bid 20/08/2024 15:30 hrs 


